
2019-2020 Executive PTA Board

Position Name Email Phone #

President Charleen Mejia Charjam001@gmail.com 909-275-5798

Vice President Catherine Rojas C.Rojas@bonita.k12.ca.us 909-908-0343

Secretary Samantha Tom Sammik79@hotmail.com 909-524-2457

Treasurer Naomi Bjornstad naomibjornstad@gmail.com 323-422-1518

Principal Ji Wang Wang@bonita.k12.ca.us 909-971-8203

Parliamentarian

Box Top Coordinator  Lori Washburn Lori.washburn@gmail.com 310-386-2659

Historian Laurel Cooprider coopriderpartyof6@yahoo.com 909-518-8147

Membership Kiyoko Cardenas kiyoko_cardenas@yahoo.com 951-213-7454

Volunteer Coordinator Jen Koski jenkoski33@gmail.com 626-991-6867

Fundraiser Co- Chair Ana Carrillo ACarrillo1210@gmail.com 310-597-7104

Fundraiser Co -Chair Stacey Sappenfield StaceySappenfield@gmail.com 909-753-5240

Yearbook Chair Laurel Cooprider coopriderpartyof6@yahoo.com 909-518-8147

Publicity Chair Margarita Luna Mgluna@gmail.com 213-400-4045

Upper  Grade Rep Kelly Solis K.Solis@bonita.k12.ca.us 909-971-8203

Lower Grade Rep Diona Johnson D.Johnson@bonita.k12.ca.us 909-971-8203

Social Media Rachel Bratakos Rachel@HarrimanRealtyGroup.com 909-455-6302

Spirit Wear Erica Lewis Elewis30@hotmail.com 909-239-3928

Hospitality Alexia Hampton Alexia.Hampton@me.com 573-576-4294


